NO20000080

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Murrel (aulsanad
Quile and eris voald
gave author of the
A COLAR OF KY
Special instructions to Filing Officer. Murrel Udulsanad gave authorin to add new address for RA & Corp & Mail.
1-2-04
1 de

ŝ

2

Office Use Only



12/22/03-01087--004 **43.75

FILED 03 DEC 22 PH 4: 03 SECRETARY CF SUME

ac amend

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ANGEL SUPPORT FOUNDATION CORP.

(Name of corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: <u>AIDA0000080</u>

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Murie Sam (Name of person) (Name of firm/company) Ange CORP. Address) Pensaro a561(City/state and zip code) For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Murie 850 lisamad at (C (Name of person) (Area code & day me telephone number)

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

5. ť

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

to



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

of

ANGEL SUPPORT FOUNDATION CORP.

(present name)

N0200000080

(Document Number of Corporation (If Known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statutes, the undersigned Florida nonprofit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation.

Amendment(s) adopted: (INDICATE ARTICLE NUMBER(S) BEING AMENDED, ADDED OR DELETED.) FIRST:

ARTICLE VII is being AMENDED: PLEASE Chy R.a. address to: 103 AVEN ida 23 PLEASE Chy R.a. address to: 103 AVEN ida 23 PENSACOLA BEACH, FL 3256/ The officer(s) and/or director(s) of the corporation is/are:

> Title: President/Treasurer Muriel Abdulsamad 103 Avenida 23 Pensacola Beach, FL 32561

Title: Secretary Donna Bruce 3245 Belfort Road Atlanta, GA 30354

Title: Vice President Alvin Lenoir 526 Preston Woods Trail Dunwoody, GA 30338

12-15-2003

Title: Member, Board of Trustees Judy Loura 279 Oakridge Drive Daly City, CA 94014 PLEase chy CORPS MAiling address to: 288 E. OLIVERA., DENSACOLA, FL 325/4

MAILING: 103 A VENIda 23 PCNSACOLA, FL 32561

SECOND: THIRD:

The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was: Adoption of Amendment: (CHECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval.

There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment. The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the board of directors.

Sum

Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or other officer

MURIEL AbdulsAMAD Typed or p President

Typed or printed name

12-16-03